
`

MTD -383.7 YTD

469.29 133.09

-9,900.5

336.19

21.63

5,243.80 17.86

223.51

6,350.74 q

p 

p 

-23.3%

0.1%

5.9%

December 17, 2024

8.2x 1.1x

16.02

4,384.57

ASPI 14,516.46

0.80%

34.75

0.11%p 

S&P SL20

p 

MARKET CAP. (Bn)

TURNOVER (Mn)

VOLUME (Mn)  

FOREIGN (LKR Mn)

VALUATIONS 

USDLKR

Inflow Outflow Net flow

PER PBV

TOP TURNOVER CONTRIBUTORS 
(LKR'Mn)

TOP VOLUME CONTRIBUTORS

MARKET INDICESMARKET TURNOVER (LKR' Mn)

223.5

211.0

188.0

282.0

249.7

235.4

MARKET VOLUME (LKR' Mn)

Intraday Points

Intraday Points

TOP 5 LOSERSTOP 5 GAINERSLARGEST & LOWEST NET FOREIGN FLOWNET FOREIGN FLOW 

336
100126307

-394

6047

-430

5

LKR (Mn)

BRR

AFS

PAP

UML

SINH

-7%

-6%

-5%

-5%

-4%

3,950

4,000

4,050

4,100

4,150

4,200

4,250

4,300

4,350

4,400

4,450

13,200

13,400

13,600

13,800

14,000

14,200

14,400

14,600

S&P SL20ASPI
ASPI S&P SL20

-600

400

1,400

2,400

3,400

4,400
6,3518,2796,1497,3556,0104,3084,4654,9964,4615,218

3,229

CHMX

MEL

PALM

WAPO

PACK

18%

10%

8%

7%

7%

The bourse witnessed heightened volatility,
driven by mixed sentiment and increased
market activity, as selling pressure followed a
strong rally the previous day. Amidst the
increased participation from retail investors, the
ASPI closed the day in green at 14,516 gaining
16 points, marking a 0.11% increase from the
previous day. The most significant contributors
towards the positive index were JKH, COMB,
NDB, CARG, and LIOC. While the top negative
contributors were SAMP, CINS, HNB, CFIN, and
CTC. Meanwhile, turnover stood at LKR 6.4Bn,
marking a 40.3% increase from the monthly
average. Moreover, the Banking sector led the
turnover by 29%, followed by the Capital Goods,
and Materials sectors jointly contributing 36% of
the overall turnover. There was a net foreign
inflow of LKR 336.2Mn.

“Market volatility driven by mixed 
sentiment”
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